Nom

LIEBART
CHABEAU
RENAULT
DESLANDES
BILLARD
ROUSSEL
CHAPELLE
MALZY
BILLARD
CERNAY
CLAIN
YARD
BRIFFAULT
BOUCHER
POUPARD
CHANDELLE
MAILLARD
RISPAL
LAUVRAY
NEVEU
DUBOSQ
LEBAIILY
AGUEZZALI
DUVAL
LAUDREL
BEALU
EDDE

WIERCSZYNSKI

GILARD
VIGNOL
VARIN
BAUDOUIN

AGUESSAILOU

BAILLOU
FACQUET
FASCIANA
HUBLET
PERRIN
OLIVIER VICA
LEDUC
PILLON
LORIOT
BELLENGER
GALLOIS
CHEUVA

Prénom

DORIAN
DANY
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
SOLENE
MAXIME
MICKAEL
JEAN-LUC
BASTIEN
JEAN-MARC
RICHARD
CECILE
JACQUES
CEDRIC
PASCAL
ANNE
MICHELLE
JEAN-YVES
JEAN
GEORGES
DANIEL
NICOLAS
Naim
JESSY

JEAN-FRANCOIS

JOEL
WILLIAM
CHLOE

GUY

LAURE
BERNARD
CYNDIE
ANNE-CECILE
SYLVIE
CELINE
SEVERINE
ANNABELLE
ADRIEN
SARAH
MARION
JEROME
NELLY

LEA
HONORINE
ESTELLE
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Sexe

Numéro

88
102
119
107
241
112
106
116
220

92
103
244

74
104
111

84
109

93

76
245

89
115
114

81

83

75
242

77
117
113
118
243

80
105

90

86

87

85
110
108
246

91

82

79

78

Nom
Catégorie

Cadet
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Espoir
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Senior
Minime
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Senior
Espoir
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 4
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Espoir
Vétéran 1
Senior

Temps

00:18:04.98
00:18:32.00
00:18:41.18
00:20:03.43
00:20:20.61
00:20:37.32
00:20:47.05
00:20:51.21
00:21:20.80
00:21:31.48
00:22:15.93
00:22:41.00
00:23:30.88
00:23:38.20
00:23:46.13
00:23:46.89
00:23:51.58
00:23:54.33
00:24:11.03
00:24:48.88
00:24:58.63
00:25:00.52
00:25:13.58
00:25:16.54
00:25:44.55
00:26:09.76
00:26:56.98
00:26:58.76
00:27:00.40
00:27:01.94
00:27:07.63
00:27:10.81
00:28:22.43
00:28:23.38
00:28:54.75
00:29:53.22
00:29:53.78
00:29:54.46
00:30:19.75
00:30:22.31
00:30:35.08
00:30:49.08
00:32:29.46
00:37:33.65
00:37:33.65

Classement
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Classement
par Cat.
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